
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Easy Read 
 

Have you say about the Pharmaceutical Needs Assessment. 
 
 
 
 

We would like to hear your views about the draft 

Pharmaceutical Needs Assessment. 
 
 
 
 
 

The document is not in Easy Read so if you would like to take 

part in the survey or send us your comments you may want 

to ask for help. You could ask a: 
 

  Carer 
 

  Friend 
 

  Support worker 
 

  Member of your family 
 

 
 
 
 

If you would like any more information you can e-mail: 

BirminghamPNA@birmingham.gov.uk 
 

 
 
 
 

You can send us your comments until Wednesday 22nd 
November 2017. 
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